
 

 

Calendar of Meetings 2024 to 2025 

(Updated October 2024) 
 

 
 

Date/Time Meeting Venue 

Friday, 31 May 2024 
3.00 pm 

Combined Authority 
(Annual Meeting) 

Hudson Room, West 
Offices, York 

Tuesday, 11 June 2024 
2.00 pm 

Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee 

Grand Committee Room, 
County Hall, Northallerton 

Friday, 28 June 2024 
3.00 pm 

Combined Authority 
Council Chamber, Civic 

Centre, Harrogate 

Tuesday, 16 July 2024 
10.00 am 

Audit and Governance 
Committee 

County Hall, Northallerton 

Monday, 22 July 2024 
3.00 pm 

Combined Authority 
Grand Committee Room, 
County Hall, Northallerton 

Friday, 30 August 2024 
Time to be confirmed 

Business Committee To be confirmed 

Friday, 6 September 2024 
3.00 pm 

Combined Authority 
Hudson Room, West 

Offices, York 

Tuesday, 17 September 2024 
10.00 am 

Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee 

Craven Room, West 
Offices, York 

Wednesday, 2 October 2024 
4.00 pm 

Combined Authority 
Hudson Room, West 

Offices, York 

Thursday, 3 October 2024 
2.00 pm 

Business Committee 
CANCELLED 

 

York Biotech Campus, 
Sand Hutton 

Tuesday, 15 October 2024 
10.00 am 

Audit and Governance 
Committee 

Snow Meeting Room, 
West Offices, York 

Friday, 8 November 2024 
3.00 pm 

Combined Authority 
Grand Committee Room, 
County Hall, Northallerton 

Friday, 22 November 2024 
Time to be confirmed 

Business Committee To be confirmed 

Wednesday, 11 December 2024 
2.00 pm 

Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee 

Grand Committee Room, 
County Hall, Northallerton 

Tuesday, 14 January 2025 
10.00 am 

Audit and Governance 
Committee 

Brierley Room, County 
Hall, Northallerton 

Friday, 17 January 2025 
3.00 pm 

Combined Authority 
Hudson Room, West 

Offices, York 

Friday, 14 February 2025 
Time to be Confirmed 

Business Committee To be confirmed 

Friday, 7 March 2025 
3.00 pm 

Combined Authority 
Grand Committee Room, 
County Hall, Northallerton 

Tuesday, 11 March 2025 
10.00 am 

Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee 

Thornton Room, West 
Offices, York 

Tuesday, 22 April 2025 
10.00 am 

Audit and Governance 
Committee 

Thornton Room, West 
Offices, York 


